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Namn

Walimaa, Ola
Hallman, Rolf
Aalstad, Alfred
Mikaj, Jano
Wennberg, Lennart
Konvicka, Paul
Modin, Richard
Piscator, Peter
Kling, Alf

Dellsand, Mikael
Tornfeldt, Joachim
Danowsky, Robert
Falt, Patrik
Andersson, Niklas
Petersson, Michael
Eriksson, Bjarne
Lundqvist, Dan
Engstréom, Roland
Wirius, Robert
Olsson, Anita
Larsson, Magnus
Rymuszka, Dariusz
Simonsson, Dennis
Andersson, William
Engstrém, Thomas
Egnell, Mats

Irtoft, Daniel
Vennberg, Christer
Kéck, Lars

Resultat for SM MAGNUMPRECISION 2023 DAG 1 - 2023-06-02
(kalkylerades 2023-06-03 08-26-34)

Klubb

Uppsala Hand Eld Vapen

Boras PS
Save PK
Katrineholm PK
Boras PS

Uppsala Hand Eld Vapen

PK Haninge Skyttar
Storfors PK

A4 SKF

Uppsala SPK
Motala PK

PK Haninge Skyttar
Storfors PK

Eds PSK

Boras PS

Uppsala Hand Eld Vapen

Ulricehamn PK
Torsby PSK
Hallsberg PK
Torsby PSK
Storfors PK
Kalix PS

Eds PSK

Eds PSK

PK Haninge Skyttar
Motala PK
Hallsberg PK
Képing BF
Hallsberg PK

s2
48
48
47
44
44
47
48
45
47
46
46
46
44
42
38
45
44
45
42
47
43
45
43
44
40
42
42
41
39

S3
46
50
50
48
a7
a7
44
48
46
46
44
41
45
44
a7
39
43
44
46
46
43
42
a7
44
46
46
46
43
46

S4
47
48
46
46
45
47
48
48
48
45
46
48
45
46
48
47
48
47
45
44
47
39
44
45
44
44
41
40
43

S5
48
45
47
47
48
47
47
47
47
46
42
44
43
47
44
46
42
41
38
44
41
43
44
47
41
38
44
42
37

S6
48
47
48
48
48
48
48
45
45
47
49
48
46
44
46
44
43
41
45
44
41
45
44
43
44
44
39
40
48

Tot
283
283
283
282
282
281
280
280
274
273
272
272
270
269
267
265
264
263
262
261
261
261
260
260
255
253
253
250
248

X Sar
8 49
10 47
10 45
7

5

11
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32
33
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Weinholt, Folke
Vennberg, Kent
Willblad, Peter
Pettersson, Séren

Namn

Petersson, Michael
Mikaj, Jano
Aalstad, Alfred
Waélimaa, Ola
Johansson, Christian
Simring, Mikael
Léfroth, Bo
Forsberg, Ola
Ahlbeck, Johan
Hallman, Rolf
Dybeck, Karin
Rymuszka, Dariusz
Piscator, Peter
Wennberg, Lennart
Andersson, Niklas
Dufstrom, Kay
Engstréom, Roland
Falt, Patrik
Everbrink, Erik
Persson, Ante
Akerberg, Peter
Engstrém, Bo
Léfquist, Pierre
Kling, Alf
Simonsson, Dennis
Larsson, Magnus
Ostman, Bo

Irtoft, Daniel

Kéck, Lars
Stréomberg, Agne
Kron, Linda
Rudmalm, Fredrik
Vennberg, Kent
Karis, Anders
Vennberg, Christer

Torsby PSK
SJ PK Luled
Ekens PSF

Uppsala Hand Eld Vapen

Klubb

Boras PS
Katrineholm PK
Save PK

Uppsala Hand Eld Vapen

Vedum PSK

Boras PS

Luled PK

Luled PK

Torna Hallestad PSK
Boras PS

Torsby PSK

Kalix PS

Storfors PK

Boras PS

Eds PSK
Kristinehamn PK
Torsby PSK

Storfors PK
HagforsUddeholm PK
Torsby PSK

Sddra Roslagens SKF
Luled PK

Hallsberg PK

A4 SKF

Eds PSK

Storfors PK
HagforSUddeholm PK
Hallsberg PK
Hallsberg PK
Hallsberg PK

Skarp7 SKF
Kristinehamn PK

SJ PK Lule&

Gagnef Mockfjard PSK
Képing BF

34
42
43
44

S1
49
47
48
48
44
46
45
48
47
45
49
48
46
45
47
41
45
45
45
43
43
47
45
44
44
44
40
43
46
44
44
43
34
39
41

38
40
35
34

S2
50
49
49
47
48
47
47
47
50
47
47
46
50
45
45
45
45
46
47
43
44
48
46
41
42
44
45
43
39
42
45
45
45
39
37

37
39
41
38

S3
45
47
48
49
45
45
46
47
44
47
46
45
43
46
47
49
46
41
47
43
45
34
43
44
43
43
45
38
41
44
37
40
46
37
35

46
40
46
37

S4
46
49
47
49
48
47
48
46
49
47
47
47
47
49
47
47
44
46
46
46
41
45
44
47
46
42
43
41
42
42
42
39
42
44
43

44
37
40
38

S5
48
47
49
47
47
48
49
44
44
49
43
47
47
47
47
46
47
47
40
44
47
44
43
47
43
44
44
44
45
45
43
40
37
42
41

46
45
34
43

S6
50
48
46
46
50
48
46
49
47
45
48
46
45
44
42
46
44
45
43
46
45
46
43
40
43
43
43
47
43
35
41
38
41
34
37

245
243
239
234

Tot
288
287
287
286
282
281
281
281
281
280
280
279
278
276
275
274
271
270
268
265
265
264
264
263
261
260
260
256
256
252
252
245
245
235
234
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Elvingsson, Magnus
Wennersten, Peter

Namn

Waélimaa, Ola
Mikaj, Jano

Modin, Richard
Simring, Mikael
Falt, Patrik
Petersson, Michael
Olsson, Anita
Hallman, Rolf
Piscator, Peter
Egnell, Mats
Eriksson, Bjarne
Wennberg, Lennart
Konvicka, Paul
Léfquist, Pierre
Lundqvist, Dan
Larsson, Magnus
Aalstad, Alfred
Everbrink, Erik
Vennberg, Kent
Wohlfart, Gunther
Simonsson, Dennis
Engstrém, Thomas
Toérnfeldt, Joachim
Persson, Ante
Eriksson, Bo
Willblad, Peter
Danowsky, Robert
Vennberg, Christer
Elvingsson, Magnus
Dellsand, Mikael
Bergstrom, Roger
Wirius, Robert
Bjorn, Henrik
Ragnarsson, Bo
Irtoft, Daniel
Pettersson, Séren
Karis, Anders

Saffle PK
Skarp7 SKF

Klubb

Uppsala Hand Eld Vapen

Katrineholm PK

PK Haninge Skyttar
Boras PS

Storfors PK

Boras PS

Torsby PSK

Boras PS

Storfors PK

Motala PK

Uppsala Hand Eld Vapen

Borés PS

Uppsala Hand Eld Vapen

Hallsberg PK
Ulricehamn PK
Storfors PK
Save PK

HagforsUddeholm PK

SJ PK Lule&
Skyttealliansens PK
Eds PSK

PK Haninge Skyttar
Motala PK

Torsby PSK

Uppsala Hand Eld Vapen

Ekens PSF

PK Haninge Skyttar
Képing BF

Séffle PK

Uppsala SPK
Surahammars SKF
Hallsberg PK
Torsby PSK

Motala PK
Hallsberg PK

Uppsala Hand Eld Vapen
Gagnef Mockfjard PSK

31
26

S1
49
49
48
44
46
48
48
47
45
46
45
47
45
40

43
47
47
43
44
43
41
42
42
43
35
40
37
47
47
42
44
42
39
34
39
34

36
40

S2
49
50
46
47
46
46
47
45
42
46
41
42
48
43
47
44
42
47
46
38
43
46
42
43
40
48
45
43
41
43
37
44
43
40
33
32
38

46
37

S3
49
47
49
48
48
44
45
46
46
44
49
47
44
47
45
44
47
42
44
44
42
43
43
47
47
44
37
34
39
48
40
29
40
43
35
39
32

40
40

S4
48
45
44
49
45
46
45
45
46
44
45
49
42
46
45
48
41
37
47
46
43
46
48
43
42
43
45
47
41
39
50
42
38
42
38
38
37

37
41

S5
50
48
48
49
47
47
45
47
46
46
45
44
43
45
46
41
44
46
36
46
46
42
46
43
42
46
46
48
45
36
35
45
44
39
44
29
37

42
40

S6
49
49
47
45
48
47
47
44
47
46
46
42
49
47
43
44
43
44
47
44
45
43
39
42
45
42
42
45
41
35
44
44
38
41
41
34
32

232
224

Tot
294
288
282
282
280
278
277
274
272
272
271
271
271
268
266
264
264
263
263
262
262
261
260
260
259
258
255
254
254
248
248
248
245
244
225
211
210
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En tévlingsgren inom Svenska Pistolskytteférbundet
https://www.pistolskytteforbundet.se





